
 

 

 

 

 

 

Create Community Network CIC    

· 19 Station Road · Letchworth Garden City · Hertfordshire · SG6 3BB 

T ·  +44 (0) 1462 558802   E ·  admin@createnetwork.community   W ·  www.createnetwork.community 

VAT No · 240 1478 37 

HEALTH AND WELLBEING COURSE HW1 & HW2  

NOVEMBER – 20574 HW2 

Tuesday 10th November 1pm – 3pm (Session 1) 

Thursday 11th November 1pm – 3pm (Session 2) 

Tuesday 17th November 1pm – 3pm (Session 3) 

Wednesday 18th November 1pm – 3pm (Session 4) 

Thursday 19th November 1pm – 3pm (Session 5) 

DECEMBER – 20572 HW1 

Tuesday 1st December 10am – 12pm (Session 1) 

Thursday 3rd December 10am – 12pm (Session 2) 

Tuesday 8th December 10am – 12pm (Session 3) 

Wednesday 9th December 10am – 12pm (Session 4) 

Thursday 10th December 10am – 12pm (Session 5) 

DECEMBER – 20575 HW2 

Tuesday 1st December 1pm – 3pm (Session 1) 

Thursday 3rd December 1pm – 3pm (Session 2) 

Tuesday 8th December 1pm – 3pm (Session 3) 

Wednesday 9th December 1pm – 3pm (Session 4) 

Thursday 10th December 1pm – 3pm (Session 5) 
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